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		                       Fee Structure 

Session -2025-26
   New Students – Charges to be paid once a year at the time of Admission.

	Description
	Nursery- U.K.G.
	I- V
	VI-VIII
	IX-X
	XI-XII

	Admission Fee
	3500
	4000
	4500
	6500
	7500



Charges to be paid monthly Fee 
    Payment Date
	Month
	April
	May -June
	July – Sept.
	Oct.- Dec.
	Jan. – March

	Last Date pay to  Fees by cash  & ATM Card
	30th April
	25th May
	
15th Aug.

	15th Nov.
	15th Feb.

	Last Date  Pay to fees by NEFT 
	25th Apr.
	30th May

	15th Aug.
	15th Nov
	15th Feb




	
Description 
	Nursery.- U.K.G.
	I-II
	III
	IV-V
	VI-VIII
	IX-X
	
XI-XII


	Composite 
Monthly Fee
	
1550

	1800
	1950
	2000
	2100
	2600
	3200



   Exam fee will be paid in two installments

	Sr. No.
	Installment 
	I-V
	VI-VIII
	IX-X
	XI-XII

	1
	1st  (August)
	650
	700
	800
	850

	2
	2nd(Jan.)
	650
	700
	800
	850
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